
2021 Marion County Treasurer Data 

• Bill: Parcel Count 381,270

• Collect: $1.357 Billion Certified Property Tax Levy

• Invest: $321MM Average Monthly Portfolio Balance 

• Distribute: $2.12 Billion to 47 units of Government 



2021 Property Tax Billing

Government Entities Certified Levy Circuit Breaker Net Levy

Township Trustees $67,094,429 $12,748,095 $54,346,334

Schools $614,550,725 $68,379,248 $546,171,477

Other Cities & Towns $30,598,993 $6,025,737 $24,573,256

City of Indianapolis $270,385,514 $36,364,959 $234,020,555

Marion County $178,170,239 $24,840,906 $153,329,333

Libraries $60,660,443 $8,422,312 $52,238,131

Public Transportation $42,268,242 $5,892,913 $36,375,329

Health & Hospital $93,277,627 $13,004,982 $80,272,645

Total Levies $1,357,006,212 $175,679,152 $1,181,327,060



Property Tax Billing
Auto Pay & Paperless Trends



2021 Property Tax Collections

Government Entities Certified Levy Circuit Breaker Net Levy

Spring/Fall 

Collections

Collections as a % of 

Net Levy

Township Trustees $67,094,429 $12,748,095 $54,346,334 $55,902,324 102.86%

Schools $614,550,725 $68,379,248 $546,171,477 $559,089,729 102.37%

Other Cities & Towns $30,598,993 $6,025,737 $24,573,256 $25,467,223 103.64%

City of Indianapolis $270,385,514 $36,364,959 $234,020,555 $240,740,101 102.87%

Marion County $178,170,239 $24,840,906 $153,329,333 $157,652,684 102.82%

Libraries $60,660,443 $8,422,312 $52,238,131 $53,717,786 102.83%

Public Transportation $42,268,242 $5,892,913 $36,375,329 $37,404,587 102.83%

Health & Hospital $93,277,627 $13,004,982 $80,272,645 $82,536,053 102.82%

Total Levies $1,357,006,212 $175,679,152 $1,181,327,060 $1,212,510,486 102.64%



Property Tax Collections 
Online Payments



INVESTMENTS



MARION COUNTY 
INDIANA APPROVED DEPOSITIORES & 

COMMUNITY REINVESTMENT ACT (CRA) RATING 



MARION COUNTY
REPORT OF 2021 INTEREST INCOME

Average YTD Average Average YTD Average

Financial Institutions  Monthly Balance Interest Earnings Interest Rate Investments Monthly Balance Interest Earnings Interest Rate

Financial Center Credit Union $14,340,771 $49,990 0.35% Merchants Bank of Indiana $15,000,000 $97,590 0.65%

First Financial Bank $14,048 $5 0.04% BMO Harris Bank $10,000,000 $40,720 0.41%

Star Financial Bank $14,640,923 $49,404 0.34% Lake City Bank $699,405 $20,714 2.96%

Merchants Bank of Indiana $92,341,835 $696,146 0.75% Fort Wayne Sewage Revenue $583,333 $7,880 1.35%

BMO Harris Bank $383,056 $361 0.09% Star Financial Bank $422,092 $7,528 1.78%

Lake City Bank $21,668,750 $81,434 0.38%

Huntington National Bank $24,848,403 $10,430 0.04%

Fifth Third Bank $69,192,200 $89,640 0.13%

J.P. Morgan Chase $55,774,017 $28,018 0.05%

Stock Yards Bank & Trust Co $38,397 $7 0.02%

TrustIndiana $1,644,482 $1,106 0.07%

Total Bank Balances $294,886,882 $1,006,541 0.34%

Total Investments $26,704,830 $174,431 0.65%

Combined Total $321,591,712 $1,180,972 0.37%

* DRAFT, unaudited statement



MARION COUNTY
2020 – 2021 BENCHMARK YIELD COMPARISON

TRUSTINDIANA VS MARION COUNTY



EFFECTIVE FEDERAL FUNDS RATE
2019 - 2021



FEDERAL RESERVE OPEN MARKET COMMITTEE
DOT PLOT DECEMBER, 2021



DISTRIBUTIONS



Marion County Treasurer
2019 - 2021 Distributions to Units



Marion County Treasurer
2021 Property Tax Distributions to Units

Government Entities Net Levy

Spring/Fall 

Distributions

Distributions as a % 

of Net Levy

Township Trustees $54,346,334 $55,902,324 102.86%

Schools $546,171,477 $559,089,729 102.37%

Other Cities & Towns $24,573,256 $25,467,223 103.64%

City of Indianapolis $234,020,555 $240,740,101 102.87%

Marion County $153,329,333 $157,652,684 102.82%

Libraries $52,238,131 $53,717,786 102.83%

Public Transportation $36,375,329 $37,404,587 102.83%

Health & Hospital $80,272,645 $82,536,053 102.82%

Total Levies $1,181,327,060 $1,212,510,486 102.64%



MARION COUNTY TREASURER INITIATIVES

▪ 95 cent eCheck Waiver 
▪ Spring 2020 

▪ Fall 2020

▪ Spring 2021 

▪ Fall 2021

▪ Online Payment Marketing
▪ Social Media 

▪ Spring Treasurer Letter

▪ Spring Tax Bill 

▪ Vendor Partner Marketing 

▪ (Invoice Cloud)

▪ City-County Building

▪ 1st Floor Payment Drop Box 

▪ 10th Floor Payment Drop Box

▪ Marketing encouraging online 
payments

▪ 2021 Tax Sale

▪ First online tax sale 

▪ Financial Literacy Classes

▪ Hosted by banking partners


